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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1136 04/08/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT        123,526.60

     1136 04/08/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEMENTARY - PRE-K RENOVATIONS         30,119.75

    53093 04/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Supplies for Central Office             29.22

    53093 04/01/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Surge Protectors for Testing            886.50

    53094 04/01/2021 ANSON BASEBALL 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS ON 3/20/21             42.00

    53094 04/01/2021 ANSON BASEBALL 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM MEALS ON 3/20/21            182.00

    53095 04/01/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY NUMBER MINI BUS 11            144.39

    53096 04/01/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 244 E 11 6395 00 001 1 22 000 Jet 578172 Bench Grinder Stand            700.00

    53097 04/01/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER VALVE NUMBER 5            156.52

    53098 04/01/2021 BSN SPORTS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 STAFF WORK SHIRTS WITH LOGO (NIKE)          3,774.00

    53099 04/01/2021 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 22 000 NLC Conference registration for 2021 for BPA   (Lisa Telchik)            174.00

    53100 04/01/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BALLAST FOR HS             78.00

    53101 04/01/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote 1C47M6L  for printer cartridges for office/counselor office          2,376.88

(Jerabek/Baker)

    53101 04/01/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote 1C47M6L  for printer cartridges for office/counselor office            800.00

(Jerabek/Baker)

    53102 04/01/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             19.20

    53103 04/01/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLEACH FOR NE             19.74

    53103 04/01/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 POLYGUARD PREWASH TIDE FOR SE             96.20

    53104 04/01/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 103 1 30 000 Communities in Schools Contract for 20-21 fiscal year          3,757.35

    53105 04/01/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 May 1st Election Ballots and Sample Ballots            195.10

    53106 04/01/2021 GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Security Vests and Accessories INVOICES          1,004.36

INV0793952/INV0794370/INV0795154/INV0800468/INV0824646

    53107 04/01/2021 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for State competition in LLano on April 23-24, 2021   (Kevin            600.00

Pedroza)

    53108 04/01/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          1,996.07

    53109 04/01/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TRAILER TIRES FOR BBQ PIT HOLE RIM FOR SPARE TIRE WORK DONE BY MAINT STAFF            510.00

    53110 04/01/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS, NE,MS,SE,CO, AND NEW BUS BARN            829.00

    53111 04/01/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Teacher of the Year Awards            162.80

    53112 04/01/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          4,560.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53113 04/01/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 36 6311 00 908 0 22 000 BATTERIES AND SALES FEE FOR BUS #5, BELT FOR BUS #25, 10W 30 DIESEL OIL AG             80.87

TRUCK #35  REAR ROTORS AND PADS SUV #40, TIRE SENSORS OR MAINT. TURCK #45,

PLUGS COIL STARTER FOR MAINT. TRUCK #39 SUPPLIES.

    53113 04/01/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES AND SALES FEE FOR BUS #5, BELT FOR BUS #25, 10W 30 DIESEL OIL AG          1,081.87

TRUCK #35  REAR ROTORS AND PADS SUV #40, TIRE SENSORS OR MAINT. TURCK #45,

PLUGS COIL STARTER FOR MAINT. TRUCK #39 SUPPLIES.

    53113 04/01/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES AND SALES FEE FOR BUS #5, BELT FOR BUS #25, 10W 30 DIESEL OIL AG            777.16

TRUCK #35  REAR ROTORS AND PADS SUV #40, TIRE SENSORS OR MAINT. TURCK #45,
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PLUGS COIL STARTER FOR MAINT. TRUCK #39 SUPPLIES.

    53114 04/01/2021 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 A.P. Check Order-2000 Count            515.70

    53115 04/01/2021 NTTA 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Tolltag For:  License Plate 142-6087             13.47

    53116 04/01/2021 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIV 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Annual Pole Contact Rental for 2021          6,951.72

    53117 04/01/2021 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Birthday buttons             92.48

    53118 04/01/2021 PARENTS WHO CARE 199 R 00 5749 00 000 0 00 000 TXDOT - Casino Night            600.00

    53119 04/01/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor,  and student meals for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on          2,016.00

April 7-11, 2021   (Kevin Pedroza)

    53119 04/01/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor,  and student meals for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on            218.00

April 7-11, 2021   (Kevin Pedroza)

    53119 04/01/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, sponsor,  and student meals for State FCCLA conference in Dallas on            309.00

April 7-11, 2021   (Kevin Pedroza)

    53120 04/01/2021 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Business Cards for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks and Alex Sauseda             74.50

    53120 04/01/2021 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks and Alex Sauseda             74.50

    53120 04/01/2021 PRINTING BY PAUL 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Business Cards for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks and Alex Sauseda             74.50

    53121 04/01/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021          1,140.00

    53122 04/01/2021 ROBASON, LAURA 199 E 36 6411 66 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement for UIL lunches in Muleshoe on 3/24/21   (Laura Robason)             13.26

    53122 04/01/2021 ROBASON, LAURA 199 E 36 6412 66 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement for UIL lunches in Muleshoe on 3/24/21   (Laura Robason)             48.72

    53123 04/01/2021 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Updated Signatures for Finance in Skyward            400.00

    53124 04/01/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 15 750 0 99 000 Membership Application for Amy Jerabek            135.00

    53125 04/01/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Supplies for Central Office             32.88

    53126 04/01/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES, FRAME MICROFIBER MOP, ADJUSTABLE HANDLE, LARGE PLUNGER, FOR NE AND            684.55

BASEBALL FIELD

    53127 04/01/2021 WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Career Fair Registration             75.00

    53128 04/01/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 EMBROIDERY FOR TRACK JACKETS AND PANTS            114.00

    53129 04/01/2021 WEST TX CHAPTER TASO 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL SCRIMMAGE FEES ON 2/23/21            100.00

    53130 04/08/2021 ABERNATHY HS BAND 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 All-Region Band shirts for students participating in tryouts   (Sonia            160.00

Carrion)

    53131 04/08/2021 ACE MART RESTAURANT 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies/equipment for Culinary dept.   (Kevin Pedroza) Buyboard          4,297.53

Contract-Quote Project Code 33092069

    53131 04/08/2021 ACE MART RESTAURANT 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies/equipment for Culinary dept.   (Kevin Pedroza) Buyboard          8,266.13

Contract-Quote Project Code 33092069

    53132 04/08/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS LIBRARY ELEVATOR INSPECTOR FEE            125.00

    53132 04/08/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINTENANCE ON ELEVATOR FOR APRIL            225.00

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Bluetooth 5.0 Transmitter for AI Student Testing             89.97

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Air Filter regulator & Wall Bracket for New Bus Barn            324.51

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH Cozy Canoe for North Elementary Behavior Room - M Carpenter            255.99

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Rachel Soliz             25.80

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Samsung 34-inch CJ791 Ultrawide Curved Gaming Monitor   (Lisa Telchik)            694.95
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    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 slime and gum for student incentives/reward CREDIT MEMO:1RGW-MMNT-PMT7             14.94

    53134 04/08/2021 AMAZON 480 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Folding Table for Food Pantry             46.99

    53135 04/08/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.94

    53136 04/08/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WELDING GAS , WELDING GLOVES, HAZMAT FEE FOR BUS BARN             64.86

    53137 04/08/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021          1,520.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    53138 04/08/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 MUFFLERS, CLAMPS, PIPES,BRACKET, HOSE, LABOR BUS 22 (PARTS STOLEN AND         20,244.90

DAMAGED)

    53139 04/08/2021 BOYD, MICHAEL 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Meals for TASRO in Grapevine, Tx. on 4/11-13/21            168.00

    53140 04/08/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 OUTSIDE LIGHTS AT SOUTH AND MS GYM             27.00

    53141 04/08/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK MS COOLER          1,383.06

    53142 04/08/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for LMS SPED Classrooms - Gonzales/Ebrom            126.58

    53143 04/08/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             22.20

    53143 04/08/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              3.60

    53143 04/08/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.80

    53143 04/08/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              6.00

    53144 04/08/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Fruit & Veggie Trays for each campus during First Financial Cafeteria Plan            632.54

Enrollment R5229, R5578, R5857, R3008, R7541

    53144 04/08/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Snacks for testing            173.34

    53145 04/08/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 COME ALONG FOR GROUNDS CREW             64.94

    53145 04/08/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Outlet Adapters for FFA             15.98

    53145 04/08/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PAINTERS TAPE, BRUSH FOR NE             16.98

    53145 04/08/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CAUTION TAPE FOR MS             12.99

    53145 04/08/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHOVEL TO WORK AT SE             48.90

    53146 04/08/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER TRAINING FOR K. ELMORE             60.00

    53147 04/08/2021 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fee for October through December          5,000.00

    53148 04/08/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- COACHES MEALS FOR MS DISTRICT TRACK MEET             83.80

    53149 04/08/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/26/21             27.99

    53149 04/08/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/26/21             35.01

    53149 04/08/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/26/21            216.99

    53149 04/08/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/26/21            161.01

    53150 04/08/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 High School Stadium Concrete Testing          1,069.20

    53151 04/08/2021 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 REPLACED LEFTSIDE REAR WINDOW, BROKEN KEY CYLINDER FOR AG NUMBER 34          1,246.82

    53152 04/08/2021 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPEAR HEAD STARTING DRILL             13.10

    53152 04/08/2021 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SLOAN ORINGS, FLEX CORE CABLE FORHS             77.27

    53153 04/08/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            208.30

    53154 04/08/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 PADS FOR OVERHEAD CLEANING AND TOOL FOR SE            365.49

    53154 04/08/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 PADS FOR OVERHEAD CLANING FOR SE 1 XTRA             11.33

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK THE CAFE RESTROOM BACKING UP            290.00
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    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK NE ROOM 104 HEATER            373.90

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX THE HEATER IN MUSIC ROOM AT NE            201.50

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HP MOTOR FOR HS RESTROOM FAN            264.90

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR FOR 2 ELECTRICAL DROPS AT HS WOOD SHOP            971.18

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ROOM 204 HVAC UNIT AT THE HS            487.50

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK MS BAND HALLS HEATER            105.00

    53156 04/08/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 MINI SPLIT FOR SE IT ROOM          2,350.00

    53157 04/08/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Nurse office supplies for Middle School            631.60

    53158 04/08/2021 SYSCO WEST TEXAS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for culinary foods labs   (Kevin Pedroza)            125.29

    53158 04/08/2021 SYSCO WEST TEXAS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Regional BBQ Event supplies  (Kevin Pedroza)            682.08

    53158 04/08/2021 SYSCO WEST TEXAS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for BBQ practice before regional competition  (Kevin            269.70

Pedroza)

    53159 04/08/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 VACUUMS FOR HS 3 AND 2 VACUUMS FOR MS          2,924.86

    53160 04/08/2021 TASBO 199 E 21 6495 00 999 0 23 000 TASBO Membership Dues - F Sauseda            135.00

    53160 04/08/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 15 750 0 99 000 Membership Renewal for Rachel Soliz            135.00

    53161 04/08/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Doors and Installation in SPED Hall         11,822.00

    53162 04/08/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INSPECTION REPORT FOR MS LIBRARY ELEVATOR LICENSE PLEASE ATTACH LICENSING             20.00

AND REGULATION SHEET WITH CHECK

    53163 04/08/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 LISD Vocational Building Abatement Fee            330.00

    53164 04/08/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021          1,347.83

    53164 04/08/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 INTERNET AND PHONE BILL FOR 2020-2021            159.13

    53165 04/08/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FREIGHT FOR SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL FIELD ON 3/26/21              3.50

    53166 04/08/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,141.87

    53167 04/08/2021 WARD'S SCIENCE 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Anatomy/Forensics classroom instructions   (Julie Combes)            517.09

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR BUS BARN            122.49

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR CO            193.63

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR H.S.          1,707.66

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR SE            526.19

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR MS            706.03

    53168 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS FOR NE            334.82

    53169 04/08/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV 2500 MASK FOR ALL SCHOOLS            708.50

    53171 04/09/2021 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS ENTRY FEE            655.00

    53172 04/09/2021 M3 MOBILE CONCRETE, 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 HS Stadium Concrete and Asphalt        108,432.00

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Reading Fluency Challenge Reward for Students             69.50

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citicard charge for drinks for lunch on 3/11/21 for staff   (Jerry             25.71

Jerabek)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and lodging after Houston             55.00

stock show  (R. Oaks-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and lodging after Houston            139.04
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stock show  (R. Oaks-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and lodging after Houston            343.00

stock show  (R. Oaks-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging request for Houston Stock Show on March 11-14, 2021  (Pigs)            789.36

(Rusty Oaks)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging at Houston Stock Show on March 2-5, 2021  (lambs)   (Rusty Oaks)            764.10

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for one night at Springhill Suites in Rosenberg-Houston            488.16

stock show   (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and meal(returning lambs             53.58

to breeders)    (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and meal(returning lambs             24.90

to breeders)    (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citicard charges for fuel, stock show supplies, and meal(returning lambs            225.44

to breeders)    (G. Hogg-Ag)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Lodging request for Houston Stock Show on March 2-6, 2021   (Greg Hogg)            567.45

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard charges for supplies needed for OAP     (T. Rodgers-OAP)            436.27

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard charges for meals at OAP district contest in Denver City on             11.07

3/12/21   (T. Rodgers-OAP)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Citicard charges for meals at OAP district contest in Denver City on             99.66

3/12/21   (T. Rodgers-OAP)

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 HR/Finance Grant Meeting in Big Spring, Tx.             27.87

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Lunch Meeting             80.73

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Meal for District Wide Speaker and Staff             90.01

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Staff Lunch for District Wide Speaker and Staff             60.53

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ammunition for School Resource Officer            956.29

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Hotel for Active Shooter Training for Alex Sauseda on 3/5-7/2021 in Waco,            218.00

Tx.

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 DriveSavers Data Recovery          3,580.00

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 AnyDesk Renewal for Bus off staff. Invoices A21031012384 & A21030977413            258.00

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ethernet Surge Protector            283.00

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Stopit Elementary School Poster Kit &m Wristband Bag            235.00

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Pizza's for each campus during First Financial Cafeteria Plan Enrollment            390.88

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 MAINTENANCE APPRECIATION SNACK BASKETS 15 OF THEM             80.80

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for bus trips            247.19

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TRIP SRO 3-5-2021 CLYDE, TX -6-2021WACO TX             48.06

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             70.86

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON          1,126.49

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 POWERLIFTING FUEL COSTS            245.54

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 LODGING & TICKETS FOR BASKETBALL STATE TOURNAMENT IN SAN ANTONIO ON MAR.            682.30
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11-13TH FOR SHAI YOUNG

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            239.70

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,182.66

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             22.41

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            320.59

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK- WATER (20 CASES)             66.67

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             14.92

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             52.23

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             30.72

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            153.62

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL CATCHING MITT- REPLACEMENT            159.99

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING ADMISSION TICKETS, MEALS & HOTEL- 3/26-27/2021            244.32

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING ADMISSION TICKETS, MEALS & HOTEL- 3/26-27/2021            259.96

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.            138.80

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.            363.61

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSES FOR GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/17-19/2021            267.90

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSES FOR GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/17-19/2021            714.69

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING MEALS ON 3/17-19-2021            166.50

    53179 04/13/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING MEALS ON 3/17-19-2021            453.76

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Wireless doorbell for NE SPED Hallway - M Carpenter             30.98

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for LMS/LHS Lifeskills Classrooms - T Hollis            358.28

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Supplies for LMS/LHS Lifeskills Classrooms - T Hollis            358.26

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Spring Supplies Order for LMS SPED Classrooms - Gonzales/Ebrom            593.52

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Nursing Supplies for SE SPED Students - J Gipson            185.90

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Light Switch Outdoor Cover for SPED Hallway             38.32

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 Glue Sticks for Science Journals            109.44

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Nursing Supplies for LHS SPED Students - S Ruiz            105.94

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH SET Room Supplies - M Cowart            274.19

    53182 04/15/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Supplies for Speech Dept. - B Brown            183.64

    53183 04/15/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         89,145.01

    53184 04/15/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT         10,850.00

    53185 04/15/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR BUS NUMBER 17            361.92

    53185 04/15/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES BUS NUMBER 25            747.59

    53185 04/15/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRUSHES TO WASH BUSSES, LITTLE TREES SYNTHETIC ABSORBERS FOR BUS BARN SHOP            149.24

    53186 04/15/2021 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Immunology classroom study for Forensics  (Julie Combes)            165.61

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL PANTS            275.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEES, HOME PLATES, SOCKS & SHORTS          2,537.01

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL STIRRUPS            207.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL BACKBOARDS          2,375.00
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    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 HS TRACK- RUBBER DISC             98.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 Track - shirts, shorts, hoodies, backpacks, & track spike          2,589.01

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 TRACK NIKE HOODIES FOR COACHES            145.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 HS TRACK SUITS            457.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 BATTING CAGE          2,750.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Girls Track - Equipment and Gear          1,548.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 Girls Track - Equipment and Gear          3,495.00

    53189 04/15/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BAGS FOR ATHLETES          2,048.00

    53190 04/15/2021 BURGER KING 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 3/6/2021              8.50

    53190 04/15/2021 BURGER KING 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 3/6/2021            169.36

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for North Elementary Diag - K Vargas            126.58

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for classroom use VOE/CTE - Quote 1C4GZ1N   (Lisa            696.43

Telchik)

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for LMS/LHS Lifeskills            327.54

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for LMS/LHS Lifeskills            327.53

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for South Elementary SPED - T Swafford            799.77

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Ink Cartridge for SPED Secretary/ARD Notices - A Valenzuela             62.87

    53192 04/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for ELAR      Quote 1C4JJ2T    (L. Robason-English)            315.19

    53193 04/15/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.60

    53193 04/15/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,073.80

    53194 04/15/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for all staff meeting on 3/31/21    (Jerabek-Office)            374.23

    53195 04/15/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 SPE Dell P2418HZM Monitors for Speech and HDMI Cables            750.27

    53196 04/15/2021 DORIAN BUSINESS SYST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Texas State Solo and Ensemble fees   (S Carrion-Band)            170.00

    53197 04/15/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 1 30 000 2020-2021 Annual ACE Billing-ACE Accountability, Compliance and e-Grant,          3,750.00

1st-4th Quarters

    53197 04/15/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2020 - 2021 TEKS Resource System          2,478.75

    53198 04/15/2021 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 36 6249 47 908 0 22 000 DRILL AXLE ON BBQ PIT             52.50

    53199 04/15/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            156.70

    53199 04/15/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED FOR CAMPUSES             65.97

    53199 04/15/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE SCREWS, BOLTS FOR MS             27.22

    53199 04/15/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RISER CUT OFF FOR SE             16.91

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes             39.15

(Albert Vara)

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies needed for creating the OAP stage set    (Tommy Rodgers)            100.78

Invoices 217866/217956/218042/218043/218053/218336

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PICK UP TOOL SPRINKLER FOR PABLO BASKETBALL FIELD             32.28

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE AND METAL PAINT FOR BUS BARN             19.49

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLADE SAW FOR HS             16.14

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TEXTURE SPRAY, NAIL FINISH STRIP, MALE PLUG, VALVE PACK FOR NEW BUS BARN             63.14
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    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CAULK, FILE FLAT BASTARD, JOINT TAPE,FILE CHAIN SAW, SILICON CAULK FOR NEW             29.96

BUS BARN

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRAYLINER & WOOD PINE FOR BUS BARN             36.98

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR NE              5.70

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS FOR MS             42.72

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HOSE 100 AND BRASS DRAIN FOR BASEBALL FIELD             62.68

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD TO BUILD WORK TABLE AT NEW BUS BARN            316.63

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 REBAR, FINISHING TOOL, TIE WIRES TWISTER, SCREWS, , TIES FOR NE GROUNDS            103.59

CREW

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SQUARE, MARKETING PAINT, HANDLE FOR NE             51.83

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD, DUCT TAPE FOR NE             24.66

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LEVEL, SQUARE WOOD FOR NE             57.51

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LINESMAN PLIER, FOR PABLO TIE WIRE FOR TENNIS COURTS             37.01

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE FOR NE              4.08

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD, TAPE, ROLLER DROP PAPER MASKING TAPE FOR NE            105.42

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 J BEND FOR BASEBALL FIELD RESTROOM SINK             12.34

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT AND TIE DOWN RUBBER FOR NE             33.03

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 STAPLES TUBING CUTTER, HASP TIE WIRE FOR NE             46.86

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TOOL BAG, BELT, PRY BAR, TOOL BELT             67.02

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NOZZLE SWEEPER BRASS FOR NE             12.34

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE FOR NE              5.68

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 DOUBLE EDGE SAW, SHEARS, LOPPER BYPASS FOR JOE GOMEZ             61.72

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BRASS HOSE WITH SHUT OFF FOR NE             14.24

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BACK SUPPORT FOR SHOP MECHANIC             15.19

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FOAM, METAL PAINT FOR NE             15.65

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE TAPE, SIGNATURE ATP, CAULK FOR NE             31.30

    53207 04/15/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SNIPS FOR RANDY FOR A JOB AT NE             12.34

    53208 04/15/2021 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 81 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Student & Teacher desks for new CTE - Wood Trades, Ag, Welding         30,085.72

    53209 04/15/2021 INSECT LORE 199 E 11 6399 22 105 0 11 000 Insert Lore - butterfly kit            307.95

    53210 04/15/2021 Jones & Bartlett Lea 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Phlebotomy Essential exam reviews   (Steve Ruiz)            731.91

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Symphonic band on April 7, 2021   (Sonia             54.00

Carrion)

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Symphonic band on April 7, 2021   (Sonia            450.00

Carrion)

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Symphonic band on April 7, 2021   (Sonia             36.00

Carrion)

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Wind Ensemble in Denver City on April 9th             54.00

(Sonia Carrion)

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Wind Ensemble in Denver City on April 9th            324.00
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(Sonia Carrion)

    53211 04/15/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Pre-UIL for Wind Ensemble in Denver City on April 9th             36.00

(Sonia Carrion)

    53212 04/15/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Powerlifting Ad             30.00

    53213 04/15/2021 LEATHERWOOD'S 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILTERS FOR ICE MACHINE FOR ALL SCHOOLS            230.93

    53214 04/15/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             41.75

    53215 04/15/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor meals at State BBQ contest in Llano on April          1,980.00

22-25, 2021     (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53215 04/15/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor meals at State BBQ contest in Llano on April            516.00

22-25, 2021     (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53215 04/15/2021 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, and sponsor meals at State BBQ contest in Llano on April            202.00

22-25, 2021     (K. Pedroza-FCS)

    53216 04/15/2021 PIZZA HUT 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citicard charge for pizza for lunch on 3/11/21 for staff  (Jerry Jerabek)            114.50

    53217 04/15/2021 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WIPER ARM FOR NUMBER 00,REGULATOR FOR NUMBER 70, WINDOW MOTOR FOR NUMBER            467.37

70

    53218 04/15/2021 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Adobe Creative Cloud for Enterprise all Apps          2,995.20

    53219 04/15/2021 SOUTH PLAINS IMPLEME 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR A JOHN DEERE USED ON GROUNDS - NUTS, COWL, LABELS            280.16

    53220 04/15/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 LISD Stamp for Election Envelopes             39.95

    53220 04/15/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for NE Inclusion TA - K Croft             25.26

    53220 04/15/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 File Boxes for inactive SPED files - A Valenzuela             70.72

    53221 04/15/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 41 6499 11 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office            100.30

    53222 04/15/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS , GREEN FOAM FOR NE            542.06

    53222 04/15/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Cleaning supplies for high school inventory          5,634.81

    53223 04/15/2021 WHEELER, CHRIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for UIL competition   (S. Carrion-Band)            300.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO SE TO CHECK WALKING LIGHTS            150.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REMOVING FIXTURE AT THE HS            200.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO DISCONNECT POWER TO FOOTBALL FIELD AT HS            327.75

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECK POWER LINE AT BASEBALL FIELD            250.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REMOVED FIXTURES AT VOC BUILDING            383.71

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK NE FOOD WARMER            100.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED AT NEW BUS BARN            273.12

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ON HS OLD GYM            100.00

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK NE KITCHEN            249.15

    53225 04/15/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK CHOIR ROOM AT MS, REPLACE AMP            725.00

    53226 04/16/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Modifications of Gates at MS          3,100.00

    53227 04/16/2021 FROMAN, JASON 180 E 36 6499 75 001 0 91 000 EXPENSE FOR GOLF REGIONALS- CARTS, GOLF BALLS AND PRACTICE ROUNDS            223.00

    53228 04/22/2021 ACTION PRINTING 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for CTE catalog to be used for course selection and scheduling          1,267.74

(A. Baker-CTE)

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 ECSE Classroom Supplies - K Barrera            154.59
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    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 001 0 11 000 "The Fundamental 5" paperbacks for new faculty for 2021-2022   (J.            598.80

Jerabek-Office)

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Window Holder for Notices             43.99

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Retirement Gifts - Rocking Chairs            604.90

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office             63.31

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office             64.02

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Office Supplies for SPED - CO Offices            187.90

INVOICES:1VGP-LP76-YJVG/1X43-JLMW-LWFP

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Supplies for South Elementary SPED Dept./DIAG - J Proctor INVOICES:            240.69

1RPT-F1GM-Y9DF/1C3G-L49J-QY1T

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for North Elementary SPED Dept. - M Carpenter INVOICES:            778.58

167Y-TDK7-LGY1

    53231 04/22/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 MacBook Air 13 inch Case             37.54

    53232 04/22/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 36 6311 00 908 0 22 000 SYNTHETIC OIL NUMBER AG TRUCK #35            119.94

    53233 04/22/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class            739.18

INVOICES:00706411/00706949/00707124

    53234 04/22/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL TO CONNECT RELAY AT NE            211.00

    53235 04/22/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL SUPERCHARGE            330.00

    53236 04/22/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DOOR SEAL FOR NUMBER BUS 5             19.32

    53237 04/22/2021 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward HR Consulting Hours          1,430.00

    53238 04/22/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL WRISTCOACH BANDS            420.00

    53238 04/22/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TRACK- STAINLESS STEEL 4K SHOT            130.00

    53238 04/22/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 041 0 91 000 JUNIOR HIGH TRACK SWEATS            205.00

    53238 04/22/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 77 041 0 91 000 JUNIOR HIGH TRACK SWEATS          2,000.00

    53238 04/22/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING BELTS & GYM CHALK            274.00

    53239 04/22/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS STAGE LIGHTS            136.00

    53240 04/22/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for Month of 02/25/21-03/26/21, 106 Bryan Avenue Unit AC             63.91

    53242 04/22/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Black Ink Toner            227.94

    53242 04/22/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for SE Diag -  J Proctor            103.24

    53242 04/22/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for North Elementary SPED/Lifeskills Classrooms - M             63.29

Carpenter

    53242 04/22/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Ink Cartridges for ECSE Classroom - K Barrera             63.29

    53242 04/22/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 Printer cartridges for CCMR   (M. Pena-CCMR)            787.26

    53244 04/22/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,625.44

    53244 04/22/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              9.20

    53244 04/22/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              9.80

    53244 04/22/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021             14.20

    53244 04/22/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.00

    53245 04/22/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 4/1 & 4/3            127.99
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    53245 04/22/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 4/1 & 4/3             80.00

    53245 04/22/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 4/1 & 4/3            320.00

    53245 04/22/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 4/1 & 4/3            360.01

    53246 04/22/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 1 30 000 2020-2021 1st - 4th Quarter Billing Curriculum Contract          4,142.69

    53247 04/22/2021 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 #10 Regular Envelopes w/LISD (GT Logo) letterhead-1500 count            136.89

    53248 04/22/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- STUDENT & COACH TRACK MEALS             91.00

    53248 04/22/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- STUDENT & COACH TRACK MEALS             52.00

    53248 04/22/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- STUDENT & COACH TRACK MEALS             13.00

    53248 04/22/2021 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT- STUDENT & COACH TRACK MEALS            117.00

    53249 04/22/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 11 6499 86 103 0 11 000 STAAR Snacks (bottle waters & 120 gold fish)             50.00

    53250 04/22/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             89.64

    53251 04/22/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 OIL,AIR, & TRANS. FILTERS, FOR BUSSES FILTER SUMMER SALE          1,049.84

    53252 04/22/2021 NASSP 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Affiliation renewal for National Honor Society for 2021-2022    (J.            385.00

Combes-NHS)

    53253 04/22/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 SPE GFTA 3 Record Forms for Speech - B Brown             57.50

    53254 04/22/2021 NTTA 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Tag For: License Plate 133-4944 ZIPCASH ID: 2007102456             17.88

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for NE Inclusion TA - K Garcia             37.97

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Inclusion TA Supplies - K Esparza             37.30

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for NE Inclusion TA - M Dominguez             48.31

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for NE Inclusion TA - M Estrada             49.43

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for NE Inclusion TA - A Contreras             49.69

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PENTAGON SHAPE OUTDOORS WASTE RECEPTACLE FOR MS            387.58

    53256 04/22/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VACUM AND SUPPLIES FOR HS CUSTODIANS          1,444.43

    53257 04/22/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR SUV 50, PD VEHICLE 64              7.50

    53257 04/22/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR SUV 50, PD VEHICLE 64              7.50

    53258 04/22/2021 POST PLUMBING HEATIN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RETROFIT WATER BOTTLE FILLING STATIONS         10,081.52

    53259 04/22/2021 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 103 0 21 000 Order for scoring services (Figural Form A - Thinking Creatively with             50.40

pictures)

    53260 04/22/2021 SHARE CORP 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CAR WASH SUPPLIES FOR BUS BARN          1,173.08

    53261 04/22/2021 SKILLSUSA TEXAS 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Virtual SkillsUSA Texas Leadership and Skills Conference registration            400.00

(D. Martinez-SKILLS)

    53261 04/22/2021 SKILLSUSA TEXAS 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Virtual Skills USA Texas Leadership and Skills Conference registration            325.00

(S. Ruiz-SKILLS)

    53262 04/22/2021 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 Skyward Credit Card Module Training            600.00

    53263 04/22/2021 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM HOME BLEACHERS AND PRESSBOX UPGRADES        453,150.00

    53264 04/22/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO CFO Finance Workshop Fee            225.00

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 09 001 0 11 000 Classroom supplies for English dept.   (L. Robason-English)          1,623.83

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Misc. classroom supplies for Social Studies dept.   (M. Gonzales-Social            545.49

Studies)
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    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Office: Folding machine repair            100.00

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            258.13

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            258.12

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 2020-2021 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance & Copies            516.25

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Receipt Book for Cafeteria             11.69

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. office supplies for HS Nurse office   (S. Ruiz-Nurse)            588.54

    53267 04/22/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for classroom  (D. Martinez-Law Enforcement)          1,428.58

    53268 04/22/2021 TCASE 199 E 21 6495 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Administrator Dues - S Stewart            165.00

    53269 04/22/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 BOILER INSPECTION AT MS CERTIFICATE INSPECTION OPENING FEE FOR MS            165.00

    53270 04/22/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 March Legal Fees          1,701.25

    53271 04/22/2021 WACO RESTAURANT SUPP 240 E 35 6395 00 909 0 99 000 Mobile Refrigerators and heated cabinets          5,472.78

    53271 04/22/2021 WACO RESTAURANT SUPP 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Mobile Refrigerators and heated cabinets         19,320.00

    53272 04/22/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 POLISH STEEL SHINE FOR NE             71.61

    53272 04/22/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WET MICRO MOP FOR NE             59.14

    53273 04/22/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,296.33

    53274 04/22/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TENNIS LOCKER ROOM DOORS            857.78

    53275 04/29/2021 A-1 FLAGS OVER LUBBO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 USAND TEXAS FLAGS FOR ALL SCHOOLS          1,142.00

    53276 04/29/2021 ACCELERATE LEARNING 410 E 11 6321 00 103 2 11 000 STEMscopes Math Gr. 3-5          3,535.25

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Microphone, accessories, and stepladder for classroom use   (L.            298.98
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Telchik-VOE)

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Storage cabinet for Ag teachers(Hogg/Oaks-Ag)            143.99

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Laptop Case for Bookkeeper             15.85

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE EOY SUPPLIES FOR DAEP; SWEATS S, M, LG, & XL MANILA FOLDERS, 3A BATTERIES,            389.01

PENS, CLOROX WIPES, SANITIZER ETC

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Hamons Pre-K - classroom supplies Aug 2021            203.73

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Vasquez 1st reading -  classroom supplies Aug 2021            340.21

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Barron 2nd Math/Science - classroom supplies Aug 2021            299.44

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ramos kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021            175.76

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Gonzales classroom supplies-PreK- August 2021            108.46

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Meraz 2nd - reading classroom supplies Aug 2021            253.04

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 30 000 Sitton- Reading Intervention classroom supplies Aug 2021            294.86

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Yancey classroom supplies - Aug. 2021 INVOICES            198.09

1THT-PF3Q-DCWJ/1H9G-WCKX-46DX

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Cano 2nd Math - classroom supplies Aug 2021 INVOICES            305.16

11PX-NPH6-PRMJ/1966-3JMC-1JKX

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Regalado classroom supplies  - Aug. 2021             85.47

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for Science dept.   (J. Combes-Science)            728.96

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 30 000 Gruben - Reading Intervention classroom supplies Aug 2021 INVOICES            288.70

1MH7-6XC1-1D93/1GT3-PXX3-PN7H

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Classroom supplies for instruction            287.12

    53281 04/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Counselor - lable printer and folders            109.66

    53282 04/29/2021 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DRUG TEST FOR J. CHAVIRA, R. COLLINS, AND ALCOHOL TEST K. ELMORE            220.00

    53283 04/29/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6499 06 041 0 99 000 All-Region shirts MS            400.00

    53284 04/29/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FASTNERS RETAINER KITS AND MICROFIBER SHOP TOWELS FOR BUS BARN            166.38

    53284 04/29/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SHOP TOWELS BRAKE CLEANER B12 FOR BUS BARN SHOP            234.12

    53285 04/29/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for MLAY Lifting Magnet 1100lb.   (Rusty Oaks)          1,677.95

    53286 04/29/2021 BORDERLAN CYBER SECU 270 E 53 6299 00 999 1 24 000 Application Defense License for student internet filtering          9,800.00

    53287 04/29/2021 BROWNFIELD TENNIS BO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 4/12/21            102.00

    53288 04/29/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS SCREEN          2,597.36

    53289 04/29/2021 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Lab supplies for Science dept.    (J. Combes-Science)            456.78

    53289 04/29/2021 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Lab kits for classroom use    (J. Combes-Forensics-Anatomy)            281.86

    53291 04/29/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 BEH Ink Cartridges for SET Classroom - M Cowart            356.54

    53291 04/29/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for classroom  (D. Martinez-Law Enforcement)            126.58

    53291 04/29/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for Social Studies dept.  (M. Gonzales-Social Studies)            379.74

    53291 04/29/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Building Trades   (A. Vara-Build. Trades)            125.74

    53291 04/29/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 001 0 99 000 Misc. printer supplies for Yearbook dept.  Quote  1C4GSR6      (Patty          3,900.42

Browning) INVOICES B290597/B408188/B464217/B545658

    53292 04/29/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              3.00
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    53293 04/29/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 00 041 0 30 000 STAAR snacks: 2nd testing day Water & Granola bars             46.52

    53294 04/29/2021 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS AREA TRACK TEAM MEALS             16.00

    53295 04/29/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/4/21              8.00

    53295 04/29/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/4/21            376.00

    53296 04/29/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Various supplies and chemicals needed for Science dept.   (J.            520.30

Combes-Science)

    53297 04/29/2021 GOPHER 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Kunkel gym - classroom supplies Aug 2021            297.00

    53298 04/29/2021 HAMILTON ACCOUSTICAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CROSS TEES FOR BUS BARN KITCHEN LAY FOR BASEBALL FIELD RESTROOM            966.50

    53299 04/29/2021 HARTMAN PUBLISHING 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Nursing Asst. books/workbooks for CNA classes    (S. Ruiz-CNA)          1,146.81

    53300 04/29/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 METAL CUTOFF DISC FOR BUS BARN             43.94

    53300 04/29/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLACK WALL BASE FOR NE             79.97

    53300 04/29/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 pine qtr round, oil based wall quick dry, floor sweep  for bus barn             67.41

    53301 04/29/2021 HOWARD COLLEGE 244 E 11 6499 00 001 1 22 000 Howard College Tuition & Fees             90.00

    53301 04/29/2021 HOWARD COLLEGE 211 E 11 6222 00 001 1 30 000 Howard College Tuition & Fees          4,512.00

    53302 04/29/2021 INSTRUMENTALIST AWAR 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Awards for Band banquet   (S.Carrion-Band)            588.00

    53303 04/29/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR SAMMY SANCHEZ             70.00

    53303 04/29/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DDT PHYSICAL  RICHARD COLLINS             70.00

    53304 04/29/2021 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAP SE MS, NE, HS, TRAP WESTSIDE HS          1,784.00

    53305 04/29/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Yancey classroom supplies-KG - Aug. 2021             81.60

    53305 04/29/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Olvera kinder reading - classroom supplies Aug 2021            343.71

    53305 04/29/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Hamons Pre - K - classroom supplies Aug 2021            127.58

    53305 04/29/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNING M 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ramos kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021             73.57

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Wind Ensemble on April 14, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)             54.00

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Wind Ensemble on April 14, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)            315.00

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Wind Ensemble on April 14, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)             27.00

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Symphonic contest on April 13, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)             45.00

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Symphonic contest on April 13, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)            360.00

    53306 04/29/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for UIL Symphonic contest on April 13, 2021  (S. Carrion-Band)             27.00

    53307 04/29/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 refreshments for kindergarten round up             70.00

    53307 04/29/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Recognition Breakfast: Burritos, Coffee and Juice MS             80.00

    53308 04/29/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE FOR TORO 2, TIRE FOR JOHN DEERE            280.00

    53308 04/29/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FRONTEND ALIGNMENT TRAVEL SUV #70            125.00

    53308 04/29/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TOYO TIRES FOR COMMUTER VAN 44            767.92

    53309 04/29/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/23/21             35.00

    53309 04/29/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/23/21            315.00

    53309 04/29/2021 LEVELLAND ATHLETIC B 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/23/21            280.00

    53310 04/29/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ONE TIME FEE FOR MS OFFICES ANTS            169.00

    53310 04/29/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS, MS, ACADEMY,DEAP, SE, CO BUS BARN            829.00

    53311 04/29/2021 MIDWEST BIOSERVICE C 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Repair-cleaning on microscopes    (J. Combes-HS Science)            320.00
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    53312 04/29/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            416.84

    53313 04/29/2021 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR MATS FOR HS            233.67

    53314 04/29/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF IN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 Gonzales Pre-K classroom supplies Aug 2021             79.40

    53314 04/29/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF IN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Ramos kinder - classroom supplies Aug 2021             56.93

    53315 04/29/2021 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Nurse Gipson - supplies Aug 2021            323.32

    53316 04/29/2021 SCHOOL SAVERS 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 3 classroom sets graphing calculators (Froman-Jerabek Math dept.)         11,583.30

    53317 04/29/2021 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING MEAL @ BOYS REGIONAL MEET              8.00

    53318 04/29/2021 TEPSA 199 E 23 6495 00 103 0 11 000 Renewal of TEPSA membership            344.00

    53319 04/29/2021 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Registration fees for Sonia Carrion and Marina Coronado for convention on            350.00

July 22-24 in San Antonio   (S. Carrion-Band)

    53320 04/29/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LICENS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 CERTIFICATE OPERATION FEE WATER TUBE AT HS, STATE INSPECTION FOR HEATING            110.00

BOILERS AT HS

    53321 04/29/2021 TEXAS EDUCATION NEWS 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Texas Education News Subscription for CFO            215.00

    53322 04/29/2021 TIVA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 TIVA Membership renewal and conference registration/training   (S.            475.00

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)

    53322 04/29/2021 TIVA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 TIVA Membership renewal and conference registration/training   (S.            275.00

Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)

    53322 04/29/2021 TIVA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for TIVA conference to be held in Irving, TX on July            350.00

18-22,2021    (D. Martinez-Criminal Justice)

    53324 04/29/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Paper Goods             41.84

    53325 04/29/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOWELS MICROFIBER, ADJUSTABLE HANDLE FOR MS            628.87

    53325 04/29/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES FOR HS            537.16

    53325 04/29/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MICROFIBER CASE NE             28.86

    53325 04/29/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE FOR NE            140.00

    53326 04/29/2021 WARD'S SCIENCE 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Science Lab students for students   (Julie Combes) INVOICES            143.85

8804294089/8804383627

    53327 04/29/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY BILL 2020-2021:  ACCOUNT #100051471793         37,174.62

    53328 04/29/2021 UNIVERSAL CHEERLEADE 180 E 36 6411 63 041 0 91 000 MS Cheer Sponsor Dues for Cheer Camp            359.00

  

Totals for checks      1,224,418.56
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         36,252.66         36,252.66

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00            600.00        886,582.10        887,182.10

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         16,162.04         16,162.04

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00        115,856.36        115,856.36

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          1,936.81          1,936.81

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00          9,800.00          9,800.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00          3,535.25          3,535.25

480 Food Pantry              0.00              0.00             46.99             46.99

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        153,646.35        153,646.35

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            600.00      1,223,818.56      1,224,418.56

************************ End of report ************************


